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DET POWER MAX: Powdered laundry detergent

DET POWER MAX

Powder detergent with a bentonite formula that respects sensitive skin, protects the 
fibers of the laundry while being perfectly effective on stains.

    SCENTS AND WEIGHTS AVAILABLE:

          Available weights: 300g / 1.4kg
         
 

Product         Variation      Format              CAB                   Unit      Pack Size

Carton

Carton
DET POWER

MAX
6 192409 00268 7300 g

1.4 kg 6 192409 00403 2

20

6

1274

1092

2646

22688.400 Kg

6 Kg

8.800 Kg

6.460 Kg 425x300x160 mm

425x300x190 mm

3024

2457

Net
Weight

Gross
Weight

Dimension
Container 40 

height cube

Container 40 

Dry Qty

Container 20 

Qty


